BY-QN-PN
QUEEN
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
BY-QN-PN
MODEL:1
LIGHT SOURCES:2
Ø:     12.2" (31 cm)
H:      13.6” (34,5 сm)
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
C) Canopy -
LED / 16.5 W / 3000K  / 2410 lm / 500 mA
LED / 23.7 W / 3000K  / 3306 lm / 700 mA
DIMENSIONS:
-1SCODE:
-L1
-L2
LED / 31.3 W / 3000K  / 4166 lm / 900 mA
LED / 16.5 W / 4000K  / 2592 lm / 500 mA
-L3
-L4
LED / 23.7 W / 4000K  / 3555 lm / 700 mA-L5
LED / 31.3 W / 4000K  / 4479 lm / 900 mA-L6
E26 / max. 30W / -E1
select one of the available*
IP 40
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-WH
-BL
-AGM
-BZ
-AGT
-SM
-LGM
White (matt)
Black (matt)
Anthracite grey (matt)
Bronze
Antique grey (matt)
Sand (matt)
Light grey (matt)
-CM
-BM
-GM
-WG
-BR
-BG
-WR
Corten (matt)
Blue (matt)
Green (matt)
White & Gold
Black & Red
Black & Gold
White & Red
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
-CS
-WF
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Example:
CODE: BY-QN-PN-1S-L1-WH-CS
BY-QN-

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
BY-QN-PN
MODEL:1
Ø:     18.1" (46 cm)
H:      22.4” (57 сm)
Ø:     5.5" (14 cm)
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height -
C) Canopy -
LED / 37.1 W / 3000K  / 4788 lm / 1050 mA
LED / 51.4 W / 3000K  / 6173 lm / 1400 mA
DIMENSIONS:
-2SCODE:
-L7
-L8
LED / 37.1 W / 4000K  / 5149 lm / 1050 mA
LED / 16.5 W / 4000K  / 6639 lm / 1400 mA
-L9
-L10
E26 / max. 30W / -E2
IP 40
LIGHT SOURCES:2 select one of the available*
FINISH OPTIONS:4
-WH
-BL
-AGM
-BZ
-AGT
-SM
-LGM
White (matt)
Black (matt)
Anthracite grey (matt)
Bronze
Antique grey (matt)
Sand (matt)
Light grey (matt)
-CM
-BM
-GM
-WG
-BR
-BG
-WR
Corten (matt)
Blue (matt)
Green (matt)
White & Gold
Black & Red
Black & Gold
White & Red
DIMMING OPTIONS:  only for LED models4
-CS
-WF
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Example:
CODE: BY-QN-PN-1S-L1-WH-CS
BY-QN-
PN-1S-L1-